w WM8738
24 Bit Stereo ADC
WOLFSON MICROELECTRONICS plc
Production Data, November 2004, Rev 4.3
Copyright   2004 Wolfson Microelectronics plc
DESCRIPTION
The WM8738 is a high performance stereo audio ADC

RIN
VREF
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY
LEVEL
PEAK SOLDERING
TEMPERATURE
WM8738ED -25 to +85oC 14-pin SOIC MSL 1 240°C
WM8738ED/R -25 to +85oC
14-pin SOIC
(tape and reel)
MSL 1 240°C
WM8738GED/V -25 to +85oC
14-pin SOIC
(lead free)
MSL 2 260°C
WM8738GED/RV -25 to +85oC
14-pin SOIC
(lead free, tape and reel)
MSL 2 260°C
Note: